

## Fares / Tarifas

Adults (Regular Fare) / Adultos (tarifa regular)	\$2.00
Elderly (60+) / Personas Mayores (60+) People with disabilities / Personas con discapacidades Veterans / Veteranos Medicare * With valid ID card / Con ID valid	\$1.00
Students / Estudiantes * With valid ID card / Con ID valida	\$1.00
Transfers / Transbordos *Not valid for round-trips or route of origin. *No valido para viajes redondos o rutas de origen.	\$1.00
STC, UTRGV, TSTC Students, & Cameron County Work Force *With valid ID or voucher *Con ID valida o comprobante	FREE GRATIS
Children (under 7) / Niños (menores de 7) *Must be accompanied by an adult *Acompañado por un adulto	

Please have the exact fare amount when boarding the bus.  
Drivers do not carry change.

Favor de tener la tarifa correcta cuando borde el autobús.  
Los chóferes no manejan cambio.

## 20-Ride Pass

Adults (Regular Fare) / Adultos (tarifa regular)	\$20.00
Elderly (60+) / Personas Mayores (60+) People with disabilities / Personas con discapacidades Veterans / Veteranos Medicare * With valid ID card / Con ID valida	\$10.00
Students / Estudiantes *With valid ID / Con ID valida	

Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
LRGVDC - Valley Metro makes every effort to adhere to published schedules, but bears no liability for a failure to do so.

Los horarios son susceptibles a cambios sin aviso.  
LRGVDC - Valley Metro hace cada esfuerzo de adherir a los horarios publicados, pero no se hace responsable en caso de que no sea así.

# 55-Willacy Express

## RGV Metro Express

Monday - Friday  
Lunes - Viernes

Serving  
Servicio a



Harlingen Bus Terminal  
Sebastian Volunteer Fire Dept.  
Lyford City Hall  
Willacy County Courthouse



Download the TransLoc App on your phone to follow the bus in real time!  
Available on both the Google Play Store and Apple Store.

Descarga la aplicación TransLoc en tu telefono para seguir el autobus en tiempo real! Disponible en ambos Google Play Store y Apple Store.

Information Line:  
**1-800-574-8322**

[valleymetrorgv@gmail.com](mailto:valleymetrorgv@gmail.com)



Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council  
Valley Metro RGV

# WILLACY EXPRESS

Operated by Valley Metro || For information call 1-800-574-8322

02/14/26 SG



**DOWNLOAD** 

TransLoc to your smart phone for real time GPS tracking of buses!

Available on:



## Route Departure Times

HGN Terminal	Sebastian Fire Dept.	Lyford City Hall	Willacy County Courthouse	Lyford City Hall	Sebastian Fire Dept.	HGN Terminal
1	2	3	4	3	2	1
	7:15	7:25	7:40	7:55	8:05	8:20
8:20	8:35	8:45	9:00	9:15	9:25	9:40
9:40	9:55	10:05	10:20	10:35	10:45	11:00
11:00	11:15	11:25	11:40	11:55	12:05	12:20
1:20	1:35	1:45	2:00	2:15	2:25	2:40
2:40	2:55	3:05	3:20	3:25	3:45	4:00
4:00	4:15	4:25	4:40	4:55	5:05	5:20
5:20	5:35	5:45	6:00	6:15	6:25	6:40